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	Item
	No.
	%
	Notes

	KR-20                                                                                                          = 
	

	Number of Easy Questions)DI*>0.8):
	
	
	

	Number of Difficult Questions (DI*<0.2) :
	
	
	

	Number of Poor Questions (discrimination index <0.2 & >0.00)
	
	
	

	Number of Non-discriminating Questions (disc. index = 0.00)
	
	
	

	Number of Bad Questions (discrimination index < 0.0)
	
	
	

	Number of students who fail final written exam
	
	
	

	Number of students who pass the course
	
	
	


*DI is the Difficulty Index which is the proportion of examinees who got the item right.
Comments on the result (including practical and continuous assessment):
1.
2.
3.



		
	Grades
	Status Distributions

	
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	C+
	C
	D+
	D
	F
	Denied Entry
	In Progress
	Incomplete
	Pass
	Fail
	Withdrawn

	Number of
Students
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Percentage
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
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